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Organico

Flauto

Oboe

Clarinetto Piccolo Mib (optional)

Clarinetto Sib 1.

Clsrinetto Sib 2.

Clarinetto Basso

Sax Soprano (optional)

Sax Contralto 1.

Sax Contralto 2.

Sax Tenore

Sax Baritono

Tromba Sib 1.

Tromba Sib 2.

Corno in Fa/Mib
Trombone/Eufonio 1. B.C./T.C.

Trombone/Eufonio 2.  B.C./T.C.

Basso B.C.

Basso Sib T.C.

Glockenspiel

Drum-Set

Percussioni



&

&
?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

&

ã

ã

bb

bb

bb

#

#

b

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flauto

Oboe

Fagotto

Clarinetto in Sib 1.

Clarinetto in Sib 2.

Clarinetto Basso

Sax Contralto 1.2.

Sax Tenore

Sax Baritono

Tromba in Sib 1.

Tromba in Sib 2.

Corno in Fa

Trombone 1.

Eufonium 1.

Trombone 2.

Eufonium 2.

Bassi

Timpani

Mallets

Percussioni 1

Percussioni 2
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